01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
2
23
4
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Fr.

Sa.
So.
Mo.

Di.

Mi.
Do.

Fr.

Sa.
So.
Mo.

Di.

Mi.
Do.

Fr.

Sa.
So.
Mo.

o

Mi.
Do.

Fr.

Sa.
So.
Mo.

(=)

Mi.
Do.

Fr.

Sa.
So.

Mirz

Kohlparty

Mediterranes Buffet

Bingo Donnerstag

Kohlparty

Mediterranes Buffet

Kohlparty

Mediterranes Buffet

Mediterranes Buffet

Fischbuffet

Osterbuffet

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09

26
27
28
29
30

Mo.

Di.

Do.

Fr.

Sa.
So.

Mo.

Di.

Mi.
Do.

Fr.

Sa.
So.
Mo.

Di.

Do.

Fr.

Sa.
So.
Mo.

Di.

Mi.
Do.

Fr.

Sa.
So.
Mo.

Di.

2024

Apr
Osterbuffet

Mediterranes Buffet
Bingo Donnerstag

90-er Party

Mediterranes Buffet

Musical Dinner

Mediterranes Buffet

Mediterranes Buffet

Mediterranes Buffet

01
02
03
04
05
06
07

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Do.

Fr.

Sa.
So.
Mo.

Di.

Sa.
So.
Mo.

Di.

Mi.
Do.

Fr.

Sa.

Mo.

Di.

Mi.
Do.

Fr.

Ma

Bingo Donnerstag

Spargelbuffet

Himmelfahrt

Spargel-Express
Spargelbrunch

Spargelbuffet
Musik im Park

Spargelbrunch
Spargelbrunch
Spargelbuffet

Spargeltour

Spargelbuffet

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

So.
Mo.

Mi.
Do.

Fr.

Sa.
So.
Mo.

Mi.
Do.

Fr.

Sa.
So.
Mo.

Di.

Mi.
Do.

Fr.

Sa.
So.

/M/Vlf

Spargeltour

. Familien-Grillbuffet

Spargelbuffet

. Bingo Donnerstag

Spargeltour
Musik im Park

Spargelbuffet
Musik im Park

Spargelbuffet

Grillbuffet

o
=

(=3
©

09
10
1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

26
27
28
29
30
31

Mo.

Di.

Do.

Fr.

Sa.
So.

Mo.

Di.

Mi.
Do.

Fr.

Sa.
So.
Mo.

Di.

Do.

Fr.

Sa.
So.
Mo.

Di.

Mi.
Do.

Fr.

Sa.
So.
Mo.

Di.

Jnld
Grillbuffet

Bingo Donnerstag

Familien-Grillbuffet

Grillbuffet

Grillbuffet

Musik im Park

Grillbuffet

Grillbuffet

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Argrdt

Do. Bingo Donnerstag 01

Fr.

Sa.
So.
Mo.

Di.

Do.

Fr.

Sa.
So.
Mo.

Di.

Do.

Fr.

Sa.
So.
Mo.

Di.

Mi.
Do.

Fr.

Sa.
So.
Mo.

Di.

Mi.
Do.

Fr.

Sa.

Familien-Grillbuffet

Grillbuffet

Grillbuffet
Musik im Park

Grillbuffet

Brokser Markt
Brokser Markt
Brokser Markt
Brokser Markt
Brokser Markt

02
03
04
05
06
07

September

So. Familien-Grillbuffet

Mo.

Di.

Mi.
Do.

Fr.

Sa.
So.

Mo.

Di.

Mi.
Do.

Fr.

Sa.
So.
Mo.

Di.

Mi.
Do.

Fr.

Sa.
So.
Mo.

Di.

Mi.
Do.

Fr.

Sa.
So.
Mo.

Grillbuffet

Bingo Donnerstag

Grillbuffet

Grillbuffet

Grillbuffet

Oktoberfest



